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Women / 2 / Middle
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Isabella Masuno5308
Elevate

9.450 9.850 9.8009.475 38.575
1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Athena Balmes5322
Elevate

9.000 9.500 9.3759.100 36.975
5T 6T 8 3 2 

2 

Soliel Smoot5304
Elevate

9.300 9.025 9.5258.850 36.700
2 19 12 2 3 

3 

Shai Kol5212
Davis Diamonds

9.075 9.525 8.6509.300 36.550
4 5 2 16 4 

4 

Aminah Lucero-Mattis5309
Elevate

8.950 9.500 9.1258.900 36.475
7T 6T 11 7 5 

5 

Heidi Koenig5310
Elevate

8.675 9.650 9.1758.825 36.325
14T 3 13 5* 6T

6T

Sophie Cook5320
Elevate

8.725 9.250 9.1759.175 36.325
13 13T 4T 5* 6T

6T

Emily Whiteneck5107
Black Diamond

8.400 9.600 8.7509.175 35.925
20 4 4* 13T 8T

8T

Sage Browning5401
HealthSPORT

8.775 9.175 8.8009.175 35.925
12 16 4* 12 8T

8T

Hailey Reed5205
Davis Diamonds

8.950 9.050 8.9008.925 35.825
7T 18 10 9 10 

10 

Sophia Cignarella5314
Elevate

8.675 9.250 8.8759.000 35.800
14T 13T 9 10 11 

11 

Maya Abouahmed5601
Tricks Folsom

9.000 9.275 8.8508.650 35.775
5T 12 16T 11 12 

12 

Terryann Fryer5101
Black Diamond

8.675 9.350 9.0008.725 35.750
14T 10T 15 8 13 

13 

Remy Tanamachi5303
Elevate

8.800 9.475 8.7008.650 35.625
11 9 16T 15 14T

14T

Alexis Huber5003
Adventure Rec

9.100 8.650 8.7509.125 35.625
3 21 7 13T 14T

14T

Ellie Liu5209
Davis Diamonds

8.850 9.350 8.6008.450 35.250
10 10T 19 17T 16 

16 

Ella Struck5106
Black Diamond

8.625 9.200 8.6008.625 35.050
17 15 18 17T 17 

17 

Veronika Shayhen5305
Elevate

8.950 9.500 8.4758.000 34.925
7T 6T 22 20 18 

18 

Shivanjali Prasad5301
Elevate

6.550 9.725 9.2509.275 34.800
22 2 3 4 19 

19 

Rosalee Whithaus5201
Davis Diamonds

8.550 9.100 8.4008.375 34.425
19 17 20 21 20 

20 

Aine Walsh5202
Davis Diamonds

8.600 8.925 8.5008.300 34.325
18 20 21 19 21 

21 

Keryn Bauder5005
Adventure Rec

8.250 8.000 8.2508.750 33.250
21 22 14 22 22 

22 
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